B Toch Motoch MCA 11C'A

This is to cortity that the following studonis hnve completed thels Aeld vistts from 17" Octoler
2022 10 21" Octobor 2022

| ANJALL KUMARI 2022518001 M lech ;
| ARSHI 2022518002 M Tecls ?

| ARSHI KHAN 2022518001 M. fech f

| AYSHA SAGEER 2022-508 004 M Teck ' |
| DABEER KHAN 2022-518.005 M. Tech ! T

| DARAKHSHAN TAHSELN 2022-538-000 M. Tech

| SIDDIQUI

| DIVYA MALIK

| HUSNA

| MARIYAM SAGEER

| MOHAMMAD FAIZ

| REHANA FAYEZ

| SANAKHAN

| SARTHAK DHARIWAL,
| ALSABA

2022-518-007 M. Tech
2022-538-008 M. Tech,
2022-538-009 M Tech
2022-538.010 M. Tech,
2022-538-011 M. Tech, A
2022-538-012 M. Tech. d
2022-538-013 M. Tech,
2021-538-001 M., Tech,

| ANJUM 2021-538-002 M. Tech,
| ANUBHAV MOHAN 2021-538-003 M. Tech, _

ATEEBA KAMAL 2021-538-004 M. Tech, %

FAIQUA FIRDOUS 2021-538-006 M. Tech, '

GARIMA 2021-538-007 M. Tech, ' ,’
'KALE HARSHAL RAVINDRA | 2021-538-008 M. Tech, ' .
‘KushalKalyani 2021-538-009 M. Tech, ' i

MahaaEjoz 2021-538-010 M. Tech,

MOHD. SAHIL SHAMSI 2021-538-01 1 M. Tech,

MANKAR SWAPNIL 2021-538-012 M. Tech, | J
LANKESHAWAR
NAKUL GAUR 2021-538-014 M. Tech,

REEMA KHAN 2021-538-015 M. Tech
PATIL SAMARTH DEVENDRA | 2021-538-016 M. Tech
RISHABH SINGH 2021-538-017 M. Tech
SAHIL ALTAF 2021-538-019 M. Tech
SHEIKH ALTAMASH KAMRAN | 2021-538-020 M. Tech
SHEIKH SHAKEE],

TAWQEERAH AHSAN 2021-538-021 M. Tech

TISHA SACHDEVA 2021-538-022 M Tech

ALIYA 2022-335-001 15, Tech

'ARIBA KHAN 2022-335-002 B Tech

'AYESHA KHAN 2022-335-003 B Tech

AZKA ANEES 2022-335-004 B Tech
'FAIZA HASEEB KHAN 2022-335-005 ek ‘
GUNIKA CHOPRA 2022-335-006 | BTech _ —" /() X
2022-335-007 [B e oyt .. )
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M
ILMA MA HASHMI

| 2022-335.008

MANSI 2022-335-009 7
MOHAMMAD ILYAS [2022:335.010 ,
'MOHD ASHHAD YAR KHAN | 2022-335.01| I B.Te |
NAMRAHAKHLAQ | 2022335:012 B.Tech
'NOREENCHOUDHARY | 2022335.013 _ |BTeh
RAFATJAHAN | 2022-335-014 [BTech
ROZAKHATOON 202335015 [BTen
SAADSIDDIQUI [ 2022.335.016 B.Tech B
MOHAMMAD SAMEED KHAN | 2022-335-017 B.Tech ]
SARAH AYAZ 2022-335-018 B.Tech
f’TAUFlQUE ALAM 2022-335-020 B.Tech
VIVEK SHARMA 2022-335-021 B.Tech
| Aadil 2021-335-001 B.Tech
| AMEEN UL ISLAM 2021-335-004 B.Tech
| AMINA KHAN 2021-335-005 B.Tech
| ANANYA MOHAN 2021-335-006 B.Tech
| ANUSHA AMIR 2021-335-007 B.Tech
] Aryeman Yadav 2021-335-008 B.Tech
| ASAD NAWAZ 2021-335-009 B.Tech
| AYESHA SHAH 2021-335-010 B.Tech
| BHAVYA JOSHI 2021-335-011 B.Tech
| GUFRAN HASHMI 2021-335-013 B.Tech
| HIBA SALIM 2021-335-014 B.Tech
| Husna 2021-335-015 B.Tech
| KARISHMA 2021-335-018 B.Tech
| MD FAIZAN KHAN 2021-335-019 B.Tech
| MD. IRTIQUAURRAHMAN 2021-335-020 B.Tech
| MD MOJAHID ALAM 2021-335-021 B.Tech
| Md Wasim Reza 2021-335-022 B.Tech
| MISBA TARIQ 2021-335-023 B.Tech
N PADMA VEENA 2021-335-024 B.Tech
NIDA FATMA 2021-335-025 B.Tech
ROMAISA RAHIM 2021-335-026 B.Tech
| SAHIL SIDDIQUI 2021-335-027 B.Tech
| SANA RAHI 2021-335-028 B.Tech -
| SANIYA SHAHNAZ 2021-335-029 B.Tech
| TALIM RAJA 2021-335-030 B.Tech
| VIDUSHI JHA 2021-335-031 BTech —
| VIRAAJVASUDEVA [ 2021-335-032 B.Tech
| ZAEEM ASGHAR 2021-335-033 B.Tech
| ZAINAB 2021-335-034 B.Tech |
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Audil Hasan [ 2022501001
Aanchal erwu R | 2022-501-000
‘Agmnllmnnﬂ ' '202250!003 ‘
Abdul Shevan | 2022-501-004
Abdullah Fahad 12022-501-005
 Abdullah Uzair | 2022-501-006
Amman,' :mzwIM7“
Arfa Sadaf 2022-501-008
Arslan Ahmad Khan | 2022-501-009
Ashtn Bhura Chnudhm’y 202250120 501-010
Asna Rabia ~[2022-501-011
Azeem Ansari 2022-501-012
Bilal Hassan Khan 2022-501-013
‘Ejaz Hussain 2022-501-014
Faleh Irfan 2022-501-015
Faraz Khan B 2022-501-016
‘ Farheen Naaz 2022-501-017
[IlaafAhmnd 2022-501-018
Insha Danish 2022-501-019
Igbal Ahmad 2022-501-020
Md Sartaj 2022-501-021
Md Altamash Jahangir 2022-501-022
Md Reyaz Ahmad 2022-501-023
Md Zeeshan 2022-501-024
Md Tauheed Aquib | 2022-501-025
Minakshi 2022-501-026
Mohammad Saalik 2022-501-027
Mohammad Quashif Shakeel 2022-501-028
Mohammad Sameer Gour 2022-501-029
Mohammad Uvaish | 2022-501-030
Mohammed Zaki Zaidi 2022-501-031
‘Mohd Adeeb Khan 2022-501-032
Mohd Ali Asfar and 2022-501-033
Mohd Ansab 2022-501-034 )
Mohd Arshad Ali | 2022-501-035
Mohd BadarAnsarl o - “‘2@-‘561'-6% R
Mohd Murtza Choudhary ' 12022-501-037
Mohd Nazim R [ 2022-501-038
Mohd Shadab Alam 2022-501-039
Mohd Shahid 2022-501-040

‘Mohd Taif Khan

Mﬁhfﬁnmad Bilal

Nadeem Ahmcd
’ Nahid Parveen
mNikhil Dutt

Nabeel § Syod Hasan -

2022-501-041
2022-501-042
2022-501-043

2022-501-044
wﬂms; -

coxheon

T




—_—

 Piyush Chittauria 2022-501-047 MCA
| Sadaf Alj 2022-501-048 MCA
| Safia Naqvi 2022-501-049 MCA
 Santosh Kumar Choudhary 2022-501-050 MCA
 Saurav Kumar 2022-501-051 MCA
 Sazzad Ansari 2022-501-052 MCA
 Shariq Ali 2022-501-053 MCA
' Shazia 2022-501-054 MCA
Shivankar Patra 2022-501-055 MCA
Shritesh Kumar 2022-501-056 MCA
Sneha Gupta 2022-501-057 MCA
Subhana Mehreen 2022-501-058 MCA
Tushar Kaushik 2022-501-059 MCA
Uwais Masood 2022-501-060 MCA
Vinay Kumar 2022-501-061 MCA
Aamna Suhail 2021-501-001 MCA
Abdul Karim 2021-501-002 MCA
| Abdul Khaliq 2021-501-003 MCA
Abdul Majid 2021-501-004 MCA
Abdul Wahab | 2021-501-005 MCA
Adil Khan | 2021-501-006 MCA
Afifa Tanweer | 2021-501-007 MCA
Ahsan Ali | 2021-501-008
Asif Alj | 2021-501-009
Asjad | 2021-501-010
Bulbul Gupta [ 2021-501-011
 Durgesh Saxena | 2021:501-012
Faiq Raza | 2021-501-013
Falak Jabin | 2021-501-014
Gautam Siddharth Kashyap | 2021-501-015
Jatin Kaushik | 2021-501-016
Junaid Khan [ 2021-501-017
Kailash Bisht | 2021-501-018
 Km Arhama | 2021-501-019
Mansara Shams | 2021-501-020
Manzar Imam 2021-501-021
- Md Altafur Rahman Sarim 2021-501-022
' Md Aquil 2021-501-023

| Mohammad Shahbaz
| Mohd Haseeb Khan

| Mohd Mehraj

| Muhammad Bilal
[ﬁaima

2021-501-024
2021-501-025

2021-501-027

| Nasir Iqbal

ikt

2021-501-028
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Nishant Gautam 2021-501-032 | MCA
Praveen Singh Rawat 2021-501-033 [ MCA q
Raghav Singh 2021-501-034 | MCA
Rahul Bansal 2021-501-035 MCA
Raina Gautam 2021-501-036 MCA
Rokeya Jahan Alam 2021-501-037 MCA
Sachin Dagar 2021-501-038 MCA
Sahil Tripathi 2021-501-039 MCA
Saima Akhtar 2021-501-040 MCA
Sameer Tanwar 2021-501-041 MCA T
Sana 2021-501-042 MCA
Sana Siddique 2021-501-043 MCA
Shafaq Naz 2021-501-044 MCA
Shaikh Ziaulhaque 2021-501-045 MCA
| Shehab Sajid Khan 2021-501-046 MCA
| Suman Rijal 2021-501-047 MCA
| Swati Maurya 2021-501-048 MCA
Syeda Shamima Farhat 2021-501-049 MCA
Ummey Farwa 12021-501-050 MCA T
Warda Farhan 2021-501-051 MCA
Yahya Patel 2021-501-052 MCA
Zakiuddin 2021-501-053 MCA
Zaman Akbar Zaidi 2021-501-054 MCA
Zeenat Jahan 2021-501-055 MCA
Zeeshan Ahmad 2021-501-056 MCA
Aalish Ahmed 2022-310-001 B.TECH CSE
Aatif Jalal Khan 2022-310-002 B.TECH CSE B
Abdul Kabir 2022-310-003 B.TECH CSE ]
Abdullah Khan 2022-310-004 B.TECH CSE

Abdullah Shamshad Khan

2022-310-005

B.TECH CSE

Abdullah Tanzeem

2022-310-006

B.TECH CSE

Abdur Rahman 2022-310-007 B.TECH CSE
Abeer Ashfague 2022-310-008 B.TECH CSE
Abhishek Mittal 2022-310-009 B.TECH CSE
Abir Hayat Khan 2022-310-010 B.TECH CSE
Abirah Zaidi 2022-310-011 B.TECH CSE
Abu Bakar 2022-310-012 B.TECH CSE ]
Adi Khalid 2022-310-013 B.TECH CSE
Adnan Khan 2022-310-014 | B.TECH CSE
| Adnan Ansari 2022-310-015 | B.TECH CSE
| Afifah Kamal 2022-310-016 B.TECH CSE
| Aftab Ali 2022-310-017 | B.TECH CSE
| Aftab Hasan Mansoori 2022-310-018 B.TECH CSE
| Ahad Nadeem 2022-310-019 | B.TECH CSE |
| Ahmad Kalim Siddiqui 2022-310.020" B.TECH CSE |
| Ahmad Tanzeef . 2022310021 -~ | B.TECHCSE B
\ (O



Ehmad Zamaan

12022-310-022

Ahsan Javed

2022-310-023

Aiman Siddiqui
Akram Ahmed Khan

Altamash
Amaan Alam
Amaanul Haque

Amir Hamza
| Ammar Haider ¥;
| Anas Asif

| Angella Sarfuddin

Alfishah Roshan

Ambiya Faisal

2022-310-024
2022-310-025
2022-310-026
2022-310-027
2022-310-028
2022-310-029
2022-310-030
2022-310-03 1
2022-310-032
1 2022-310-033
2022-310-034

| Anirudh S Rana

[ 2022-310-035

2022-310-036

B TECH CSF
BTECH Cs1;
BTECH Cs),
BTECH CS),
BIECH CS),
BIECH CS1,
BTECH CSE
BITECH CSE
BTECH CSE
BUTECH CSF,
B.TECH CSF,
BTECH CSE,
BTECH CSE,
B TECH CSF,

_Ansh Dundy B.TECH CSE,
_Aqib Baig 2022-310-037 B.TECH CSE
_ Areeb Ahmad Siddiqui 2022-310-038 B.TECH CSE,
_ Arish Ansari 2022-310-039 B.TECH CSE.
" Arish Nawaz Khan 2022-310-040 | B.TECH CSE
| Arkan Hussain 2022-310-041 | B.TECH CSE
" Arshad Faraz 2022-310-042 B.TECH CSE
" Arshlan 2022-310-043 B.TECH CSE
" Arslan Ahmad 2022-310-044 B.TECH CSE
| Aryaman Vasudeva 2022-310-045 B.TECH CSE
" Aryan Raj Verma 2022-310-046 B.TECH CSE
" Asghar Abbas 2022-310-047 B.TECH CSE
" Ashish Nayak 2022-310-048 B.TECH CSE
" Ayesha Naaz 2022-310-049 B.TECH CSE
_Ayush Wardhan 2022-310-050 B.TECH CSE
 Baguar Khatib 2022-310-052 B.TECH CSE
| Bashar Alam 2022-310-053 B.TECH CSE
' Basit Ali 2022-310-054 | BTECH CSE
"Bushra Sherwani 2022-310-055 | B.TECH CSE
 Chitrak Barua 2022-310-056 B.TECH CSE
"Danish Rizwan 2022310057 B TECH CSE
| Elhaan Daud 2022-310-058 B.TECH CSE
| Faisal Igbal ] 2022-310-059 B.TECH CSE
| Faizan Anwar - ' 2022-310-060 B TECH CSE
[Farhan Maguesood 2022-310-062 BTECH CSE
Farjad Zeya 7 [ 2022:310-063 B.TECH CSE
Farman Ahsan 2022-310-064 B.IECH CSE
[Fatih Ur Rehman | 2022-310-065 B TECH CSE
[ Fuzail Ahmad Khan 2022-310-066 B TECH CSE
[ Haaris - 2022-310-067 BILCH CSE
[ Haidar Raza o 2022-310-068 B.TECH (‘js,l"
[ Haider Abbas T 2020310000 o) BABCH CSE
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Mohammad Ansar

Mohammad Arsalan

Mohammad Azain

Mohammad Maazullah

Mohammad Raif

Mohammad Umar

Mohammad Ahmad Khan
Mohammad Amaan Ullal "Si_ddiqiuc
Mohammad Asif Raza
Mohammad Ayaan Khan
Mohammad Eisa o
Mohammad Faaz
Mohammad Fardeen
Mohammad Hamdan Gada
Mohammad Hanzla Habib
Mohammad Haseen
Mohammad Zishan
Mohammed Riaz Syed

Mohd Adnan

Mohd Faiyz

Mohd Farhaz

Mohd Maiz

Mohd Sadiq

Mohd Akif

Mohd Aquib Malik

Mohd Arham

Mohd Arsh

Mohd Ayan Akhtar
Mohd Ayaz

Mohd Fagqarey Alam

Mohd Hamid Akhtar Khan
Mohd Ismail

Mohd Muneer Qureshi

Mohd Saad Zubair

Mohd Sadiq

Mohd Samar Arzoo

Mohd Sami Abbasj

Mohd Saquib S/o Mohd Sajid
Mohd Saquib S/o Shakeel Khan
Mohd Saud
Mohd Taha Saleem
Mohd Yasar

— [2022310:116

2022-310-144
2022-310-145
2022-310-146
2022-310-147
2022-310-148

2022-310-149
2022-310-150

2022-310-151

2022-310-152
2022-310-153
2022-310-154
2022-310-155
2022-310-156

2022-310-157

Mohd Zubair
Monazza Shamsj
Monazzah Shaheen
Muaaz Ahmad Khan

2022-310-158
2022-310-159
2022-310-160
2022-310-16]
2022-310-162

| B.TECH CSE

B.TECHCSE

02 B.TECH csE
2022-310-117 B.TECH S
2022-310-118 BTECH Csf; .
2022-310-119 B.TECH CSE f
2022-310-120 B.TECH ¢S f
202231012 BIECH CS |

12022-310-122 BIECH CSE ’

2022-310-123 B.TECH sy,

[ 2022-310-124 B.TECH s

2022:310-125 B.TECH CSE

1 2022:310-126 B.TECH CSE
2022-310-127 B.TECH CSE
2022-310-128 [ B7EcH CSE
2022-310-129 | BTECHCSE
2022-310-130 | B.TECH CSE
2022-310-131 BTECHCSE
2022-310-133 B.TECH CSE T
2022-310-134 B.TECH CSE T
2022-310-135 B.TECH CSE ]
2022-310-136 B.TECH CSE ‘
2022-310-137 B.TECH CSE »
2022-310-138 B.TECH CSE ?
2022-310-139 B.TECH CSE g
2022-310-140 B.TECH CSE ‘
2022-310-141 B.TECH CSE ‘
2022-310-142 B.TECH CSE
2022-310-143 B.TECH CSE |

B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
B.TECH CSE
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B.TECH CSE

B.TECH CSE

B.TECH CSE
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Mubhasif Hafiz
Mushirul Hassan

2022-310-1 63‘7"_‘ B
2022-310-164

| BTECH CSE
B.TECH CSE

Mustafa Ali Khan 2022-310-165 B.TECH CSE
Nabeel Imran 2022-310-166 B.TECH CSE
Naman Arora 2022-310-167 B.TECH CSE,
Nazia 2022-310-168 B.TECH CSF,
Nazmin Hussain 2022-310-169 | B.TECH CSE
Nehal Ahmad 2022-310-170 | B.TECH csE
Nemat Fatma 2022-310-171 B.TECH CSE
Nikoo Anousheh 2022-310-172 BTECHCSE
| Nimir Khan 2022-310-173 B.TECH CSE
| Nitesh Pandit 2022-310-174 B.TECH CSE
| Osama Siddiqui 2022-310-175 B.TECH CSE
| Parth Khanna 2022-310-176 B.TECH CSE
&oja Jha 2022-310-177 B.TECH CSE
| Raghav Khurana 2022-310-178 B.TECH CSE
| Rahul Singh 2022-310-179 B.TECH CSE
| Raiyyan Khan 2022-310-180 B.TECH CSE
| Raja 2022-310-181 B.TECH CSE
| Rajdeep 2022:310-182 B.TECH CSE
 Rameez Imteyaz 2022-310-183 B.TECH CSE
| Rashad Nazir Siddiqui 2022-310-184 B.TECH CSE
Rayyan Ahmad 2022-310-185 B.TECH CSE
Reyaz Ali Khan 2022-310-186 B.TECH CSE
| Rishab Gupta 2022-310-187 B.TECH CSE
Rishit Dhwaj Singh 2022-310-188 B.TECH CSE
Rumaisa Sabi 2022-310-189 B.TECH CSE
Rumman Firdos 2022-310-190 B.TECH CSE
| Ruqaiya Masood 2022-310-191 B.TECH CSE
Saad Zahir Khan 2022-310-192 B.TECH CSE
Sadaf Naaz 2022-310-193 B.TECH CSE
Sadiq Ameen Mohammed Yaseen 2022-310-194 B.TECH CSE
Abdullah Azim Buksh
| Sahil Saifi 2022-310-195 B.TECH CSE
Saif Akhtar Khan 2022-310-196 B.TECH CSE |
}ﬁmﬁ 2022-310-197 B.TECH CSE ]
| Saima Siddiqui 2022-310-198 B.TECH CSE
| Sakeena Zaheer 2022-310-199 B.TECH CSE
| Sameer Khan 2022-310-200 B.TECH CSE -
| Samir Ahmed 2022-310-201 B.TECH CSE B
[ Sana Siddique 2022-310-202 BTECHCSE
Sania Bushra 2022-310-203 | BTECH CSE }
Sarim Hasan 2022-310-204 B.TECH CSE }
| Seema Khanam [ 2022-310-205 B.TECH CSE |
| Seema Parveen. Insha | 2022-310-206 B.TECH CSE ]
| Shafia Ameeruddin [ 2022-310-207 B.TECH CSE
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Shahbaj Ahmad

2022-310-208
Shahbaz Alj 2022-310-209
| Shahrayar Siddique 2022310-210
Shahul Malik 2022-3 10-211
Shakib Jamal 2022-310-212
Shantanu Joshi 2022-310-213
WW B.TECH CSE
Shehbaz Jameel 2022-310-216 'BTECHCSE
| Simran 2022-310-217 [BTECHCSE |
|SufiaArshad oo B.TECH CSE
(SyvedAarijHasan T o0m3i0019 B.TECH CSE
| Syed Afseh Ehsani 2022310220 | B.TECH CSE
I.’_s_yed Armazn Al 2022-310-221 B.TECH CSE
| Syed Hijaz Al 2022-310-222 B.TECH CSE
| Syed Md Zaid Rizvi 2022-310-223 B.TECH CSE
| Syeda Uzma Imam 2022-310-224 B.TECH CSE
| Taha Hammad 2022-310-225 B.TECH CSE
| Tanweer Alam 2022-310-226 B.TECH CSE
| Ujjawal Yatharth 2022-310-227 B.TECH CSE
| Umaid Zakaria 2022:310-228 B.TECH CSE
| Umar Saleem Khan 2022-310-229 B.TECH CSE
Umer Rehman 2022-310-230 B.TECH CSE
Uzair Ahmad 2022-310-231 B.TECH CSE
Vaibhav Gupta 2022-310-232 B.TECH CSE
Waleed Anwar 2022-310-233 B.TECH CSE
Zain Ahmed 2022-310-234 B.TECH CSE ]
Zainab 2022-310-235 B.TECH CSE |
Zakiah Moin 2022-310-236 B.TECH CSE O
| Zarqa Gulrez 2022-310-237 B.TECH CSE
[ Zoya Fatma 2022-310-238 B.TECH CSE
| Abdullah Muhammad 2022-208-001 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
| Adnan Ali 2022-208-002 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
| Adnan Saif 2022-208-003 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
{ Affan Hassan Khan 2022-208-004 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
[ikhlad Rais 2022-208-005 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
[ Arman Alj 2022-208-006 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry
| Asad Kamal 2022-208-007 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry |
| Asif Siddiqui 2022-208-008 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry \
| Azeem Siddiqui 2022-208-009 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry |
[ Azhan Asker 2022-208-010 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry \
[Fardeen Raza 2022-208-011 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry |
| Haroon Wali Khan 2022-208-012 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry |
[Tgra Malik 2022-208-013 B.Tech (CSE) Lateral Entry |
[Kamyab Raza 2022208-014 B Tl (CSE) Lateal Bty |
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Ammar Ahmad Kidwai

| 2022-350-005

2022-350-006

\
\ Anuja Abraham
\ Ayan Khan

2022-350- 007

L Aynul Ali

2022-350-008

\ Ayush Kumar Jha

\ Charu Pawar

2022-350-010

l Eliza Chaudhary -

2022-350-011

2022-350-009

(Hamza Alam

2022-350-012

B. Tech (CSE) Al
' B.Tech (CSE) AI

| B.Tech (CSE) Al
| B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al
B.Tech (CSE) Al
B.Tech (CSE) Al
B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Himanshu Rawat

2022-350-013

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| lliya Sabat 2022-350-014 B.Tech (CSE) Al
" Irbaaz Noor 2022-350-015 B.Tech (CSE) Al z
' Md Rooshan Salim 2022-350-016 B.Tech (CSE) Al - |
' Md Waliullah 2022-350-017 B.Tech (CSE) Al ]
' Mehul Mangal 2022-350-018 B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohammad Asad

2022-350-020

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohammad Umar Farooq

2022-350-021

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohammad Waleed

2022-350-022

B.Tech (CSE) Al

' Mohammed Adil

2022-350-023

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohd Bilal

2022-350-024

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohd Ahsan Reza

2022-350-025

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohd Daniyal

2022-350-026

B.Tech (CSE) Al

[ Mohd Fahad Afaque

2022-350-027

B.Tech (CSE) Al

Wohd Sami Zaidi

2022-350-028

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) A

B.Tech (CSE) A

B.Tech (CSE) A

)

)
B.Tech (CSE) A

)

)

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

B.Tech (CSE) Al

| Mohd Tabish 2022-350-029
' Mohd Waize Ali Khan 2022-350-030
| Musira Khalid 2022-350-031
' Najeeb Ahmad 2022-350-032
| Neelofar Ali 2022-350-033
Osama Shabih 2022-350-034
Saad Anwar 2022-350-035
Saim Shakeel 2022-350-036
Sammi Mahmud 2022-350-037
Saquib Suhail 2022-350-038
Sarib Agil Malik 2022-350-039
Sualeh Rauf Khan 2022-350-041
Syed Areeb Ahmad 2022-350-042
| Anam Fatima 2022-209-001

| Fahad Rashid

2022-209-002

Fareha Naaz

2022-209-003

Mohammad Taib Khan

2022-209-004

B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry

Mohd Farhan

2022-209-005

B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry

Mantasha Jamal

2021-209-001

Md Aquib Ansari

2021-209-002

Noorullah Danish

2021-209-003

] Yogesh Joshi

2021-209-004

[ Shashikant Singh

/ Aadil Hussain Chishty

f Abdul Saboor Rahim

2021-209-00 A"

B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry
B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry
B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry

B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry _ ;:

B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entty
B.Tech (ECE) Lateral |Entry
B.Tech;(_ECLV) Laﬁtvgr‘ailr En_t{L -

| B.Tech (ECE) Lateral Entry
A
BCA
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| Abdullah Haider

[ 2022-301-003

\ Abdur Rehman

\ Abuzar Ahmed

| Adiya Nihal B
\

\

Adnan Shihab Khanj o

Affan Khursheed

Afreen Khan_ _,,,j,
Ahmad Abdullah

Ahmad Saquib Khan B
Ahtsham

Akhlesh Baghel
Akshat Saxena

| 2022-301-004
| 2022-301-005
2022-301-006
2022-301-007
2022-301-008
2022-301-009
2022301010
2022-301-011
2022-301-012
2022-301-013
2022-301-014

Ali Abbas 2022-301-015
Almaaz Khan 2022-301-016
Altaf Husain 2022-301-017
Altamash Khan 2022-301-018
Aman Khan 2022-301-019

Aman Mohd Syed Shah

2022-301-020

Aman Singh Rawat

2022-301-021

Amin Ansari 2022-301-022
Anas Habib 2022-301-023
Anas Khan 2022-301-024
Anas Saifi 2022-301-025
Anirudh PU 2022-301-026
Anjali Pal 2022-301-027
Ankit Kumar 2022-301-028
Anmol Kohli 2022-301-029

Anmol Sajwan

2022-301-030

Ansari Anas Arif

2022-301-031

Anurag Singh

2022-301-032

Anurag Singh Bhandari

2022-301-033

Agsa Rehman Khan

2022-301-034

Arish Khan 2022-301-035
Ayaan Shaheer 2022-301-036
Ayan Khan 2022-301-037

Ayesha Kamal

2022-301-038

Ayyan Ahmad

2022-301-039

Azeem Ahmed

2022-301-040

Azizur Rahman

Ejaz Akhtar

2022-301-042

Faiqul Amir 2022-301-043
Faisal Khan | 2022301044
Faiza | 2022301045
Faizal Saife | 2022-301-046

/ Farhan Khan

| Hamza 2022-301-048

f Hamza Anees

2022-301-041 -

2020301047

P ;.’.)44 A Wt
2022-301-049 , L.

f Humera Sundus

2022-391-050, N7
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\mad Rizvi
Junaid Ali
Kapil Sharma
Kartlk Sharma
Khahque Hu\sam
Laiba Zaib Siddiqui
Lalit Pandey
Md Abu Talib
Md Akbar Mehdi
Md Faizan S/o Md llyas
Md Faizan S/o Md Taufiq
Md Hasan Ansarl
Md Jawed lqbal
Md Meraj
Md Mﬂuﬁaza &Iaqw V
| Md I Quosain Akhtar
‘ Md Ram|sh -
"MdSsaif
| Md Saquib Ahmad

“Mdshaheb Al
Md Sharib Alam
Md Shayan Khan

Mirza Sayam Beig
Mohamad Ovais
Mohammad Ali

Mohammad Hadi

Mohammad Salman

Mohammad Tarique
Mohammad Tausnf
MoHar;m;dZald Ali
Mohammed Amaan
Qureshi

Mohammed ishaaque
Ahmed
Mohd Danish
ohd Damyal
Mohd Faizan
Mohd Huzalfa
Mohd Affan Abdullah
' Mohd Affan. Junaldl
ohd Aklf 7
Mohd Ar_naan Khan
Mohd Anas Saifi
Mohd Arshad
Mohd Faisal

Mohammad Mubashar ; i
o 2022-301-079

Mohammad Yahlya -

“Mohammad Firdous Alam

2022301051
2022301 052
2022301053
2022-301 054
2022 301 055
2022301050
2022-301 057
2022-301-058
2022301059
2022-301-060
2022-301-061

2022-301-062

2022-301-063
2022-301-064
2022~ 301-065

| 2022-301-066

2022-301-067

12022-301-068

2022-301-069
12022-301-070

| 2022-301-071
| 2022-301-072
2022-301-073

2022-301-074
12022-301-075
12022-301-076
2022-301-077
12022-301-078

2022-301-080

| 2022-301-081
2022-301-082
2022-301-083

2022-301-084
2022-301-085

2022-301-086
2022-301-087
2022-301-088
2022-301-089
2022-301-090
2022-301-091
2022-301-092
2022-301-093
2022~301-094
2022- -301-095

2022-301- R,

HCA
NCA
NCA
NCA
NCA
NCA

NCA

BCA
DCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA

BCA

BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
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| Mohd Javed Saifi | 2022-301-097 BCA ]
| Mohd Kaif Khan | 2022-301-098 BCA ]
| Mohd Saalim Abdullah | 2022-301-099 BCA ]
| Mohd Tabish 2022-301-100 BCA |
| Mohd Tohid 2022-301-101 BCA ]
| Mohd Ubaid 2022-301-102 BCA [
| Mohd Usman Siddiqui 2022-301-103 BCA
| Mohd zain 2022-301-104 BCA
| Mohd Zuha 2022-301-105 BCA
Muhammad Rashad 2022-301-106 BCA
Muhammad Zaid 2022-301-107 BCA B
Mukaram Khurshid 2022-301-108 BCA )
Muneebur Rahman 2022-301-109 BCA
Musab 2022-301-110 BCA
Nabeel Khan 2022-301-111 BCA
Nabiha Sami 2022-301-112 BCA
| Nihal 2022-301-113 BCA
| Nishat Afrin 2022-301-114 BCA
| Noor Alam Saifi 2022-301-115 BCA
| Omar Malik 2022-301-116 BCA
| Prashant Sharma 2022-301-117 BCA
' Raghav Sharma 2022-301-118 BCA
"Raj Pratap Singh 2022-301-119 BCA
" Rajababu 2022-301-120 BCA
| Rida Khan 2022-301-121 BCA
"Rishav Bhandari 2022-301-122 BCA
Ritika Rathour 2022-301-123 BCA
Rushna Shahbar 2022-301-124 BCA
S K Rahim Uddin 2022-301-125 BCA
Sadaf Parveen 2022-301-126 BCA
Sadik Hasan 2022-301-127 BCA
Sadig Ali Khan 2022-301-128 BCA
Safa Ouruj 2022-301-129 BCA
' saffan Khurshid 2022-301-130 BCA
"Sahil Khan S/o Akram Khan | 2022-301-131 BCA
Sahil Khan S/o Bablu Khan 2022-301-132 BCA
Saim Shamsur Rahman 2022-301-133 BCA
Sarim Khan 2022-301-134 BCA
Sarim Mehmood 2022-301-135 BCA
Shaad Ahmad 2022-301-136 BCA
Shah Mohammad Mujeeb 2022-301-137 BCA
Shahab Malik | 2022-301-138 BCA
Sharib Khan 2022-301-139 BCA
| Shayan Siddiqui 2022-301-140 | BCA
| Shazia saifi 2022-301-14% BCA
| sheikh Sameed Khalid .. |-2022-301-142 BCA
| Sheikh Saglain " 2022-301-143 BCA
[ Shiza Sultan “25’?5-301 144 BCA
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|

| sneha Sengar 2022-301-145 BCA
| sparsh Goyal 2022-301-146 BCA ]
| Syed Afzal Hussain 2022-301-147 BCA ]
| Syed Areeb Ahmad 2022-301-148 BCA ]
| Tabrez Ahmad 2022-301-149 BCA ]
Ubaid Ur Rehman 2022-301-150 BCA
Umaiza Siddiqui 2022-301-151 BCA
Umra Sayeed 2022-301-152 BCA
2022-301-153 BCA

Wahaj Ahmad Khan

Aaradhya Dixit

\TNaliunah Khan 2022-301-154
Yahiya Khan 2022-301-155
Yazam Noor 2022-301-156
Zainul Abaideen 2022-301-157
Zoya Fatima 2022-301-158

2021-301-001

Aasreen Khatoon

2021-301-002

Abdul Rab Khan
Abdul Wadood Khan

Abdul Wahab
Abdullah Mohammed Ansari

Abdur Rahman

Abdur Rehman Khan

Abdus Samad

| ADdUS >amat
Abhishek
Abrar Abbasi
Abuzar Ansari
Adeeb Igbal Khan
Aditya Kumar
Aditya Raj Chauhan
Afsana Khatun
Aftab Ansari
Alishba Rehman
Aliza Sheikh

Algama Khan

| Algama Rfidll
Amaan Ahmed

Amal V Biju
Aman Khan S/o Iftekhar
Ahmad

Aman Khan S/o Javed Khan
Aman Kumar Jha

2021-301-005
2021-301-006
2021-301-007
2021-301-008
2021-301-009
2021-301-010
2021-301-011
2021-301-012
2021-301-013

| Abrar AbDd>I
2021-301-014

2021-301-015
2021-301-016
2021-301-017
2021-301-018
2021-301-019

| Aman Kumar nd
Amanpreet Kaur
Amanullah

2021-301-029

. v

“« Ay

’20'2530,1-230.4,_’——73%/’__/
2021-301-021 _?,CA_’—’/
2021-301-022 pch
a021-a01-023 [ BCA -
021301024 |BCA
2021-301-025 BCA
[
2021-301-026 BCA -
2021-301-027 BCA B
2021-301-028 BCA
BCA




Sneha Sengar 7- - T 2022 301-145 BCA

Sparsh Goyal .| 2022-301- 146 BCA

Syed Afzal Hussam - 2022 301-147 BCA

Syed Areeb Ahmad | 2022-301-148 BCk ]

Tabrez Ahmad - ,2022 301-149 BCA
Ubaid Ur Rehman | 2022:301-150 Bk -

Umaiza SlddquI o 2022-301-151 BCA
Umra Sayeed | 2022301152 BCA ]
Wahaj Ahmad Khan 12022-301-153 BCA ' |
Waliullah Khan | 2022-301-] 54 B - |
YahiyaKhan | 2022:301-155 s BCA -
VazamNoor | 2022 -301-156 ek
Zainul Abaideen 2022-301-157 BCA
Zoya Fatima 2022-301-158 BCA o
Aaradhya Dixit 2021-301-001 BCA
Aasreen Khatoon 2021-301-002 | BCA
Abdul Rab Khan 2021-301-005 | BCA
Abdul Wadood Khan 2021-301-006 | BCA
 Abdul Wahab 2021-301-007 BCA
Abdullah Mohammed Ansari 2021-301-008 | BCA
 Abdur Rahman 2021-301-009 BCA
Abdur Rehman Khan 2021-301-010
Abdus Samad 2021-301-011
Abhishek 2021-301-012 BCA
Abrar Abbasi 2021-301-013 ' BCA
Abuzar Ansari 2021-301-014 | BCA
Adeeb Igbal Khan 2021-301-015 | BCA
Aditya Kumar 2021-301-016 | BCA
Aditya Raj Chauhan 2021-301-017 | BCA
Afsana Khatun 2021-301-018 | BCA
Aftab Ansari 2021-301-019 | BCA
Alishba Rehman 2021-301-020 | BCA
Aliza Sheikh 2021-301-021 | BCA
Algama Khan W
Amaan Ahmed M
Amal VBiju Soa1301024 (B
Aman Khan S/o Iftekhar 2021-301-025 BCA
Ahmad | \
Aman Khan S/o Javed Khan | 2021-30;-_02’6_’____,_4__'3,%,—/
Aman KumarJha | 2021-301-027 " BCA I
Amanpreet Kaur | 2021-301-028 BCA
Amanullah [a021301029 BCA
Amit - 2021 301030 BCA
Anamta ] 2021 301- 031 BCA B
Anish Manoj _2021 -301- 032 | BCA B
Anjali Singh 2021-301-033 | BCA
FAnkur Kumar ,‘ 2021-301-034%7" BCA
| Anmol Jaiswal [2021-301-035 . p.-  BCA
O ‘04 N - ';' 4
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Ansh Arora 2021-301-036 BCA
Anubla Shahid 2021 .301-037 BCA
Anushka Priya 2021-301-038 BCA
“Arpit Ram Gandhi 2021-301-039 BCA a
Arsh Alam 2021301040 BCA )
Arshayan Khalid 2021-301-041 BCA
Asad Sameer 2021-301-042 BCA
Ashish Aji 2021-301-043 BCA
Ashiya Perveen 2021-301-044 BCA
Ashraf Khan 2021-301-045 BCA
| Ashran Al 2021-301-046 BCA
| Ashutosh Kumar Yadav | 2021-301- 047 BCA
| Asif Mohammad Khan | 2021-301-048 - |BCA
| Ayush Gupta o 2651—561 OSO | BCA |
“Chetan [ 2021-301-051 ERE D
| Christeen Babu 2021-301-052 - BCA N N
Dhruv Sharma 2021-301-053 | BCA I—
| Faayez Abdullah 2021-301-054 BCA I _ t‘,
Fahad Amaan 2021-301-055 BCA ]
Fahad Khan 2021-301-056 BCA ]
| Faraz Ali 2021-301-057 BCA ]
| Fardeen Khan 2021-301-058 BCA .
| Fareha Yashfeen 2021-301-059 BCA ]
[ Farhan Khan 2021-301-060 BCA
| Furkan 2021-301-061 BCA -
Girik Mittal 2021-301-062 BCA )
%avhit Rawat 2021-301-063 BCA -
| Hamza Khan 2021-301-064 BCA -
| Hamza Saeed 2021-301-065 BCA o |
[Harsh S/o James Dominic | 2021-301-067 BCA -
| Harsh Sharma 2021-301-068 BCA B ]
Earshita Sharma 2021-301-069 BCA ]
Hasan Abbas Rizvi 2021-301-070 | BCA S
Hashim Meer Hashmi 2021-301-071 ,M,___A_#_,_%B—&\ ] -
Hiral Bhardwaj | 2021-301- 072 | BCA ]
Hozaifa Asrar ] 2021-301- 073 BCA
Hrishabh Singh Rana | 2021-301-074. 8CA o
Huda Naaz 12021-301- 075 BCA _
_llg@hgrgjlﬁzwan Ahmed 2021-301-076 | BCA
| Ifrha Quddusi 2021-301-077 BCA B
ﬂa_n Ali Khan 2021-301-078 BCA
Imran !(h_an - 1 2021-301-079 BCA
Inam Ahmad $2021-301-080 | Bea
lgrallyas | 2021-301-081 BCA
Jackson Shaji 2021-301-082 BCA
| lisha George | 2021-301-083 BCA
| Junaid Ayaz 2021-301-084 | BCA
| Juvaria Igrar | 2021- 30;}935 SR
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Jyoti Kumari

Eaif Ansari ;821_301-086 —  lBCA [
5 : 21-301-087 BCA - —

amran Zia 2021-301-088 T S —— —

Laboni Biswas | 2021-301-090 Bea —
Laiba Khan 2021301091 [pcA
Lakshya Verma 2021-301-092 [ Y N
Lalit Chauhan 2021-301-093 BCA
Layba Ali 2021-301-094 BCA -
Madhusudan Kumar Pandey | 2021-301-096 BCA
Mamta Bhandari 2021-301-097 BCA
Maryam Saud 2021-301-100 BCA
Maryam Siddiqui 2021-301-101 BCA

| Masad Ali Khan 2021-301-102 BCA

| Md Aiyaaz Alam 2021-301-104 BCA
Md Amir Khan 2021-301-105 BCA
Md Anas Ansari 2021-301-106 BCA

| Md Rahil 2021-301-107 BCA

| Md Razik Khan 2021-301-108 BCA

| Md Sahil 2021-301-109 BCA

' Md Sahil Haider Khan 2021-301-110 BCA
Md Sajid Usmani 2021-301-111 BCA

ﬂd Saquib Anwar 2021-301-112 BCA

| Md Shabab Anwer 2021-301-113 BCA

| Md Shakir Hussain 2021-301-114 BCA
Md Shazad 2021-301-115 BCA
Md Tahseen Yaman 2021-301-116 BCA
Md Tarigue Khan 2021-301-117 BCA
Md Yasir Shaukat 2021-301-118 BCA
Mehak Zahoor Bhat 2021-301-119 BCA

' Mir Aasim Javaid 2021-301-121 BCA A
Mohamad Ali Kamaal 2021-301-122 BCA -
Mohammad Ansab 2021-301-123 BCA -
Mohammad Arsalan 2021-301-124 BCA S

| Mohammad Bilal 2021-301-125 BCA. S
Mohammad Faisal Shahin 2021-301-126 BCA -
Mohammad Hamza | 2021-301-127 BCA B |
Mohammad Shakir 2021-301-128 | BCA |
Mohammad Suhail 2021301129 BCA
Mohammad Umar ] 2,0_23'90,1'204# 7777777 - ‘BCA
Mohammad Zaid 2021301131 BCA -
Mohammad Zuber | 2021-301-132 BCA

“Mohammed Asrarul Haq | 2021-301133 A8
Mohd Aaquib J2021301134  [BCA
Mohd Abid Khan 2021301135 BCA
Mohd Adnan 2021-301-136 BCA -
Mohd Amaan 2021-301-137 S | BCA -
Mohd Anas S/o Israr 2021-301-13 yfg"‘" 3 BCA
Chauhan i L__ _ T

P



Moulik Sharma
Mridul Sharma

2021-301-163
2021-301-165

Muskan

Mustafa Raza 2021-301-166

Naureen 2021-301-167

Neha Halder 2021-301-168

Neyaz Ahmad 2021-301-169
- Nilesh Kumar 2021-301-170
| Nishat Alam Ansari 2021-301-171
| Niyamatullah 2021-301-172
. Noman Ahmad 2021-301-173
; Noormohammad 2021-301-174
| Omkar Mishra 2021-301-175

Prince

Priyanshu Singh
| Rafia Amber
Rahul Rana B
Rayyan
| Rayyan
| Rehan Aleem
Rizwan Mannan -
| Roshan Pandit

2021-301-177
2021-301-178
2021-301-179

2021-301-181

12021301183

Sagar Raj ] 204
Sahil Bisht 2021301185
Sahil Sameer 2021-301-186
| saif Khan 2021-301-187,

| sajid Saifi

s

2021-301-188 . _

| eV oY

12021301176
BCA

2021-301-180 -
2021-301-182

2021301184

| Mohd Anas S/o Julfukar 2021-301-139
" Mohd Arbaz 2021-301-140 BCA B
| Mohd Atif Saif 2021-301-142 | BCA ]
_ Mohd Fahad 2021301143 | BCA S
_Md Farhan 202130114 |BCA -
 Mohd Ifrahim | 2021301105 | BCA ]
" Mohd Jahanzeb Khan Jao21301146 BCA -
Mohd Kaif 2021-301-147 BCA -
Mohd Najam Shamim | 2021-301-148 ~ |Bca ]
Mohd Nasir 2021-301-149 BCA -
Mohd Nawaz Reza 2021-301-150 BCA ' -]
Mohd Osama | 2021-301-151 BCA ]
Mohd Owaish Farooqui 2021-301-152 BCA
Mohd Rayyan 2021-301-153 BCA
Mohd Saami 2021-301-154 BCA
Mohd Sahil Siddiqui 2021-301-155 BCA
Mohd Saif 2021-301-156 BcA
Mohd Saquib 2021-301-157 BCA
Mohd Talib 2021-301-158 BcA
Mohd Usman 2021-301-159 BcA
Mohit Singh 2021-301-160 BcA
Mohsin Saifi 2021-301-161 BcA
2021-301-162 EEN—
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Nandeep Nl
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Mhabeiat Nhanam

whataby AR
Shahy Mhanimad Sobag
RURIRI Ahan
Nhaan Apiman
A iy Santosh
N

SO Tyagl
Nhaoah All
Nhobham Maity
Nidtahy Nhaheen
Nt an

Nine Philipose
sonali Kheta

Soutabh Aumat

Subhadeep Datta

Sumit Aumat

sunny Verma

Suzan Rizvi

Swet Nisha

Syed Abdul Ahad Shahid

| sved Amaan Abbas

Tamishka Singh
Tanuga Bisht

| Tarab Siddeq
| tatheer Alam Warsl

Tooba Nawaj
Tuba

| Tushat (my..l

Lrta Naaz
Vedant Singh
Vilayat Hussaim
Vivek

Walez Hasan
Yash Bidhuti

Zond Ahmad Khan
Zaid Akhtar
Zuhath Al Khan

W
RN
IRY!
RN
HARR
IR
NIRN
NIRY
RN
IR
l”_ll
MM
M
20N
2001
2021
2021
2001
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
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1
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0
W
W
W
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01
WO
W0
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01
V0
01
W0
01
101

A0
101

101
101
101
301
101
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301

301
301
301

301
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301

301
J01
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301
301
301
101
301
101
301
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104
200
01
200
200
2(M
200
206
207
208
200
210
212
213
214
21h
210
217
218
219
220
221
222
221
224
225
220
22/
128
229
230
231
232
/233

(A ;
A

A |
A

A ‘
WA |

A ' //
IMCA

A )

A //
A

1WA

A

BCA

BCA

WCA

NCA

HCA |

BCA _ ,
HCA

BCA

BCA ,

ACA ‘ (-
BCA |

BCA , Z
BCA /
BCA |

BCA ,

RCA '

BCA

BCA |

BCA ]

BCA |

BCA .

BCA 1

BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
BCA
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